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FOUR SEASONS HOTEL, SPA AND LEISURE CLUB CARLINGFORD
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DRINKS MENU
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Pints
Heineken
Birra Moretti
Carlsberg
Rockshore
Guinness
Orchard Thieves
Coors Light
Smithwicks

Bottles
Budweiser
Heineken
Heineken Non-Alcoholic
Coors Light
Corona
Bulmers Light
Pint Bottle of Bulmers
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit
West Coast Cooler
West Coast Cooler Rose
Smirnoff Ice

Ol

Absolut Vodka
Smirnoff Vodka
Ketel One Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

DLum

Bacardi

Captain Morgan
Malibu

Havana 3-Year-Old
Sea Dog Dark Rum
Kraken Dark Rum

€5.20
€5.80
€5.20
€5.20
€4.90
€5.80
€5.20
€4.80

€5.00
€5.00
€4.80
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€5.00
€5.00
€6.20
€8.80

€5.00
€5.20
€5.00
€5.00
€5.50
€5.50

@g% Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke

Club Orange

Club Lemon

7up

Diet 7up

Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

Soda Water

Ginger Ale

White Lemonade
Bitter Lemon
Fevertree Elderflower Tonic
Red Bull

Cidona

Sparkling & Still water
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Cork Dry

Gordons

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons Pink
Rhubarb & Ginger
Tanqueray

Irish Gunpowder
Hendricks

Dingle

Monkey 47

€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€3.50
€4.50
€3.20
€3.20

€5.00
€5.00
€6.20
€6.40
€6.50
€6.50
€7.00
€7.00
€7.20
€8.80
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Paddy €4.90
Powers €4.90
Jameson €5.00
Bushmills €5.00
Black Bush €5.20
Jameson Crested Ten €5.20
Tullamore Dew €5.50
Green Spot €6.80
Yellow Spot €8.00

Jameson 12-Year-Old €8.50
Jameson 18-Year-Old €16.20
Redbreast 12-Year-Old €8.50
Redbreast 15-Year-Old €14.70
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“Try our local whiskeys, distilled right here in Cooley Dlshll Ty,
Co. Louth, boasting some of Irelands most famous double
distilled Whiskey"

Connemara €6.00

Unique among Irish Whiskeys, Connemara is the only Irish Peated Single Malt Whiskey in
existence today. Inspired by the 18th century art of drying malting barley over peat fires,
Connemara possesses a distinct peaty flavour and aroma, instilling a delicate smokiness
and smooth sweet taste.

Tyrconnell €6.00

The Tyrconnellis a historic brand of whiskey that has been revived by the Cooley Distillery.
It is famously named after a Racehorse owned by Andrew Alexander Watt that won the
Irish National Produce Stakes at 100-1 in 1876.Tyrconnell Single Malt Irish Whiskey is adored
for its oak, honey, roasted and nutty flavour notes

Kilbeggan 8 Y/O €6.50

Kilbeggan Single Grain is a uniquely Irish Whiskey. Like most Irish people, Kilbeggan is easy
going and approachable, but with its own distinctive style. The finest grain and malt
whiskeys are blended together for a smooth, sweet taste and lovely mailt finish, a
characteristic of the 180-year-old pot still that is at the heart of Kilbeggan Irish Whiskey.
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Jack Daniels
Southern Comfort

colel

Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black

1ers

Tia Maria

Baileys

Créme de Menthe
Créme de Cassis
Coinfreau
Kahlua

Tio Pepe Sherry
Sandeman Port
Hennessy

Martini
Drambuie
Brandy & Port
Campairi

Pimms

Grand Marnier
Disaronno
Peach Schnapps
Irish Mist

Pernod

Vot

Aftershock Red/Blue
Tequila

Sambuca

Tequila Rose

Apple Sours
J&germeister

Baby Guinness

€5.20
€5.00

€5.50
€5.90

€5.50
€5.50
€5.20
€5.20
€5.00
€5.50
€5.00
€5.00
€6.00
€4.90
€5.20
€7.50
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00
€5.20
€5.00
€5.00
€5.00

€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€5.50
€6.00
€6.50
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Cosmopolitan €8.95

Cointreau, Citron Absolut, Freshly Squeezed Irish Coffee (Powers) €7.00

Lime Juice. Cranberry Baileys Coffee €7.00

Mojito €8.95 Colylpso Coffee (Tia Maria) €7.00

Havana Club, Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice, Café Royale (Hennessey) €7.00

Mint Leaves, Sugar Syrup, Topped With Soda Water ltalian Coffee (Sambuca) €7.00
Seville Coff Coint €7.00

Whiskey Sour €8.95 evie . offee (Ceintreav)

Whiskey, Freshly Squeezed Lemon Juice, Hot Whiskey €6.00

Topped With Angostura Bitters Hot Brandy €6.00
Hot Rum €6.00

Gin Daisy €8.95
Gin, Coinfreau, Freshly Squeezed Lemon
Juice, Raspberry, Topped With Soda Water

Mixed Berry Mojito €9.95
Havana Club Blueberry, Freshly Squeezed Lime
Juice, Topped With Soda Water

Frozen Strawberry Daquiri €9.95
Havana Rum, Grenadine, Strawberries,
Freshly Squeezed Lime Juice

Espresso Martini €10.95
Tia Maria, Vodka, Espresso

I'\\I/\ggirr?i?osso, Campari, Gin €17 F O U R S E A S O N S H OT E L

Four Seasons White Sangria  €11.95 Spd & Leisure Club

Triple Sec, Vanilla Vodka, Pineapple Juice,
Topped With White Wine

CARLINGFORD
Passionfruit Martini €11.95 w W% % W
Vanilla Vodka, Freshly Squeezed Lemon
Juice, Passionfruit Puree

Gin of the Month €8.50
Ask your server —-
Cocktail of the month €9.95 ;

Ask your server



